RNJ
Rack and panel cylindrical connectors
ABOUT AMPHENOL SOCAPEX
Proven excellence in interconnect solutions
Since 1947, Amphenol Socapex has prescribed, designed and manufactured reliable and innovative
interconnection solutions for harsh environments, specializing in standard and customized
electrical and fiber optic connectors, contacts, accessories and cabling solutions.

Amphenol RNJ - Rack and panel cylindrical connectors
STANDARD PCB TAIL DIMENSIONS FOR RNJ 27 CI RECEPTACLES
HOW TO ORDER
CLAMPING BUSH FOR RNJ PLUG
Series RNJ 26 T 11 35 P N 014 LC -
Shell type
26: Plug with accessory possibility
27: Jam nut receptacle
46: Plug without accessory possibility
(For plug and receptacle with square flange, please consult us
Service class and contact type
T: Environmental crimp applications, # 22D/20/16/12/8/4/00
Cl: Environmental solder applications on PCB (receptacle only),
# 22D/20/16 (for sizes 12 and 8, please consult us)
DW: Environmental wire-wrapping applications (receptacle only),
# 22D/20
Shell size
11/13/15/17/19/21/23/25
Insert arrangement
See pages 4/5
Contact style
P: Pin
S: Socket
Polarization
N: Normal position only (Letter N is required)
Shell finish
014: Olive drab cadmium
023: electroless nickel
Contacts
Blank: Connector delivered with contacts
LC: Connector delivered without contact (“LC” not marked on the connector)
Deviation
F404: Tinned PCB contacts
For other deviations (FXXX), please consult us
(Other dimensions available upon request)
For specific RNJ 46 plugs equipped with PCB contacts (flex circuit
applications), please consult us.
New: RNJ receptacles for PCB applications
Now available with stand off with holes for M3 screws for
fixation on the board.
For # 11: RNJ8982A11
For # 13: RNJ8982B13
For # 15: RNJ8982C15
For # 17: RNJ8982D17
For # 19: RNJ8982E19
For # 21: RNJ8982F21
For # 23: RNJ8982G23
For # 25: RNJ8982H25
RNJ - Rack and panel cylindrical connectors 15
Amphenol RNJ - Rack and panel cylindrical connectors
Founded in 1932, Amphenol is one of the largest manufacturers of interconnect products in the world. The
company designs, manufactures, and markets electrical, electronic, and fiber optic connectors, interconnect